WAG Quick View Results 12/8/25 CFVvEC v Superior ACTIVE

Event: 12/8/2025
Host: Chippewa Falls Co-Op
Location: Chippewa Falls WI NS'G [=]=Te)

ATHLETE & LEAGUE SCORING

Attendance:
Sessions: 1 Status: A CTIVE
Teams: 3

Type: Varsity HS
Athletes: 50 - y

Team Results

Team Name Vault Beam HEELT Team
Ded

Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op 35.175 31.850 33.975 36.675 137.675
Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op 33.000 32.375 33.700 33.850 0.0 132.925
Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op 31.150 26.200 29.350 0.2 86.5

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 02:31 AM (UTC) - g Full
Q\A’ 'r Results:
M

L Printed on:
Report: Report WAG_Results_QuickView sCorthppers Tuesday, December 9, 2025

GYMNASTICS MADE SIMPLE




WAG Quick View Results 12/8/25 CFVvEC v SUPerior ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

m ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR m

Paiton Grunwald (HS) 8.35 8.75 8.175 34.275
Jocelyn Davis (HS) 7.85 7.825 9.25 8.225 33.15
Sydney Berrier (HS) 8.2 7.75 7.5 7.7 31.15
Brielle Biederman (HS) 8.35 7.525 8.25 24.125
Izzy Denning (HS) 8.225 8.375 16.6
Karley Guest (HS) 8.05 8.05 16.1
Avery O'Kelly (HS) 8.1 8.1

L Printed on:
Report: Report WAG_Results_QuickView 3coreF||ppers Tuesday, December 9, 2025

GYMNASTICS MADE SIMPLE

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 02:31 AM (UTC) v 7 ]
Q\A’ l Results:
M



WAG Quick View Results 12/8/25 CFVvEC v SUPerior ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

EAU CLAIRE

Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire GY TIGS
Memorial Co-Op

'& Ny
"’0};“"_ \\“V‘

m ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR m

Reagan Muchow (HS) 8.35 9.05 9.35 35.85
Claire Walther (HS) 9.475 8.2 8.125 9.45 35.25
Sophie Duellman (HS) 8.275 8.25 8.625 25.15
Hailee Bautch (HS) 7.55 8.55 7.9 24.0
Josie Larson (HS) 6.45 8.0 9.25 23.7
Gabbie Tavare (HS) 8.325 7.75 16.075
Samantha Lahner (HS) 8.1 8.1

L Printed on:
Report: Report WAG_Results_QuickView 5coreF||ppers Tuesday, December 9, 2025

GYMNASTICS MADE SIMPLE

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 02:31 AM (UTC) - A
Q\A’ 'r Results:
M




WAG Quick View Results 12/8/25 CFVvEC v Superior ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op

m ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR m

Avery Waletzko (HS) 7.675 7.95 23.925
Lacey Skoglund (HS) 8.05 7.2 6.95 22.2
Doris Ewald (HS) 7.65 5.95 7.5 211
Addison Matushak (HS) 7.15 5.375 6.95 19.475
Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 02:31 AM (UTC) - s—
Results
Report: Report WAG_Results_QuickView QVlv Printed on:

scoreFlippers Tuesday, December 9, 2025

GYMNASTICS MADE SIMPLE



WAG Quick View Results

12/8/25 CF v EC v Superior

Athlete Results on Vault

Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-

9.475 Claire Walther (HS) Op

9.100 Reagan Muchow (HS) ge;u Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-
8.350 Brielle Biederman (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.350 Paiton Grunwald (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.325 Gabbie Tavare (HS) (E)e;)u Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-
8.300 Avery Waletzko (HS) Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op

8.275 Sophie Dueliman (HS) (E)?)u Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-
8.200 Sydney Berrier (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.100 Avery O'Kelly (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.100 Samantha Lahner (HS) (E):;u Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-
8.050 Lacey Skoglund (HS) Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op

7.850 Jocelyn Davis (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

7.650 Doris Ewald (HS) Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op

7.150 Addison Matushak (HS) Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op

ACTIVE

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 02:31 AM (UTC) - g Full
Q\A’ 'r Results:

L Printed on:
Report: Report WAG_Results_QuickView I ScoreFllppers Tuesday, December 9, 2025

ASTICS MADE SIMPLE




WAG Quick View Results 12/8/25 CFVvEC v Superior ACTIVE

Athlete Results on Bars

8.750 Paiton Grunwald (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op
8.350 Reagan Muchow (HS) (E)a;u Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-
8.200 Claire Walther (HS) g?)u Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-
8.050 Karley Guest (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op
7.825 Jocelyn Davis (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op
7.750 Gabbie Tavare (HS) (E)?)u Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-
7.750 Sydney Berrier (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op
7.550 Hailee Bautch (HS) (E)?)u Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-
7.525 Brielle Biederman (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op
6.450 Josie Larson (HS) (E):;\)u Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 02:31 AM (UTC) - g Full
Q\A’ 'r Results:

Report: Report WAG_Results_QuickVi | N ! Printed on:
e e S e ScoreFllppers Tuesday, December 9, 2025

GYMNASTICS MADE SIMPLE




WAG Quick View Results

12/8/25 CF v EC v Superior

Athlete Results on Beam

SCORE ATHLETE (Level)

GYM

9.250 Jocelyn Davis (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

9.050 Reagan Muchow (HS) g?)u Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-
8.550 Hailee Bautch (HS) gaF\’u Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-
8.250 Sophie Duellman (HS) ge;)u Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-
8.225 Izzy Denning (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.175 Paiton Grunwald (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.125 Claire Walther (HS) (E)?)u Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-
8.050 Karley Guest (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.000 Josie Larson (HS) (E):;\)u Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-
7.675 Avery Waletzko (HS) Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op

7.500 Sydney Berrier (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

7.200 Lacey Skoglund (HS) Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op

5.950 Doris Ewald (HS) Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op

5.375 Addison Matushak (HS) Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op

ACTIVE

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 02:31 AM (UTC) - g Full
Q\A’ 'r Results:

L Printed on:
Report: Report WAG_Results_QuickView I ScoreFllppers Tuesday, December 9, 2025

ASTICS MADE SIMPLE




WAG Quick View Results

12/8/25 CF v EC v Superior

Athlete Results on Floor

SCORE ATHLETE (Level) GYM

Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-

9.450 Claire Walther (HS) Op

9.350 Reagan Muchow (HS) (E)a;u Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-
9.250 Josie Larson (HS) (E)'Zu Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-
9.000 Paiton Grunwald (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.625 Sophie Duellman (HS) gaF\’u Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-
8.375 Izzy Denning (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.250 Brielle Biederman (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

8.225 Jocelyn Davis (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

7.950 Avery Waletzko (HS) Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op

7.900 Hailee Bautch (HS) (E):Fa)u Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-
7.700 Sydney Berrier (HS) Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op

7.500 Doris Ewald (HS) Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op

6.950 Addison Matushak (HS) Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op

6.950 Lacey Skoglund (HS) Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op

ACTIVE

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 02:31 AM (UTC) - g Full
Q\A’ 'r Results:

L Printed on:
Report: Report WAG_Results_QuickView I ScoreFllppers Tuesday, December 9, 2025

ASTICS MADE SIMPLE




WAG Quick View Results

35.850
35.250
34.275
33.150
31.150
25.150
24125

24.000
23.925
23.700

22.200
21.100
19.475

16.600
16.100
16.075
8.100
8.100

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 02:31 AM (UTC)

Reagan Muchow (HS)
Claire Walther (HS)
Paiton Grunwald (HS)
Jocelyn Davis (HS)
Sydney Berrier (HS)
Sophie Duellman (HS)
Brielle Biederman (HS)

Hailee Bautch (HS)
Avery Waletzko (HS)
Josie Larson (HS)

Lacey Skoglund (HS)
Doris Ewald (HS)
Addison Matushak (HS)

I1zzy Denning (HS)
Karley Guest (HS)
Gabbie Tavare (HS)
Avery O'Kelly (HS)

Samantha Lahner (HS)

Report: Report WAG_Results_QuickView

12/8/25 CF v EC v Superior

Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire
Memorial Co-Op

Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire
Memorial Co-Op

Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls
Co-Op

Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls
Co-Op

Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls
Co-Op

Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire
Memorial Co-Op

Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls
Co-Op

Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire
Memorial Co-Op

Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op

Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire
Memorial Co-Op

Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op
Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op
Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op
Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls
Co-Op

Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls
Co-Op

Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire
Memorial Co-Op

Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls
Co-Op

Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire
Memorial Co-Op

A

O N o =
9.1 8.35 9.05 9.35

9.475

8.35

7.85

8.2

8.275

8.35

8.3

8.05
7.65
7.15

8.325

8.1

8.1

G =T

All Around Results

8.2

8.75

7.825

7.75

7.525

7.55

6.45

8.05

7.75

Printed on:

8.125

8.175

9.25

7.5

8.25

8.55
7.675
8.0

7.2
5.95
5.375

8.225

8.05

ACTIVE

9.45

9.0

8.225

7.7

8.625

8.25

7.9
7.95
9.25

6.95
7.5
6.95

8.375

Full
Results:

8coreFI|ppers Tuesday, December 9, 2025

STICS MADE SIMPL




