Event: **12/8/2025**

Host: Chippewa Falls Co-Op

Location: Chippewa Falls WI

Attendance:

Sessions: 1 Status: ACTIVE

Teams: 3
Athletes: 50
Type: Varsity HS

Team Results

Team Name	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	Team Ded	Team
Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	35.175	31.850	33.975	36.675	0.0	137.675
Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	33.000	32.375	33.700	33.850	0.0	132.925
Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op	31.150		26.200	29.350	0.2	86.5









Athlete Results Per Team

Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op



Num	ATHLETE	VAULT	BARS	BEAM	FLOOR	AA
	Paiton Grunwald (HS)	8.35	8.75	8.175	9.0	34.275
	Jocelyn Davis (HS)	7.85	7.825	9.25	8.225	33.15
	Sydney Berrier (HS)	8.2	7.75	7.5	7.7	31.15
	Brielle Biederman (HS)	8.35	7.525		8.25	24.125
	Izzy Denning (HS)			8.225	8.375	16.6
	Karley Guest (HS)		8.05	8.05		16.1
	Avery O'Kelly (HS)	8.1				8.1





Athlete Results Per Team

Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op



Num	ATHLETE	VAULT	BARS	BEAM	FLOOR	AA
	Reagan Muchow (HS)	9.1	8.35	9.05	9.35	35.85
	Claire Walther (HS)	9.475	8.2	8.125	9.45	35.25
	Sophie Duellman (HS)	8.275		8.25	8.625	25.15
	Hailee Bautch (HS)		7.55	8.55	7.9	24.0
	Josie Larson (HS)		6.45	8.0	9.25	23.7
	Gabbie Tavare (HS)	8.325	7.75			16.075
	Samantha Lahner (HS)	8.1				8.1





Athlete Results Per Team

Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op



Num	ATHLETE	VAULT	BARS	BEAM	FLOOR	AA
	Avery Waletzko (HS)	8.3		7.675	7.95	23.925
	Lacey Skoglund (HS)	8.05		7.2	6.95	22.2
	Doris Ewald (HS)	7.65		5.95	7.5	21.1
	Addison Matushak (HS)	7.15		5.375	6.95	19.475



Printed on:





Athlete Results on Vault

SCORE	ATHLETE (Level)	GYM	Л
9.475	Claire Walther (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	
9.100	Reagan Muchow (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	
8.350	Brielle Biederman (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	
8.350	Paiton Grunwald (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	
8.325	Gabbie Tavare (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	
8.300	Avery Waletzko (HS)	Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op	
8.275	Sophie Duellman (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	
8.200	Sydney Berrier (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	
8.100	Avery O'Kelly (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	
8.100	Samantha Lahner (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	
8.050	Lacey Skoglund (HS)	Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op	
7.850	Jocelyn Davis (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	
7.650	Doris Ewald (HS)	Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op	
7.150	Addison Matushak (HS)	Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op	







Athlete Results on Bars

SCORE	ATHLETE (Level)	GYM NUM
8.750	Paiton Grunwald (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op
8.350	Reagan Muchow (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op
8.200	Claire Walther (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op
8.050	Karley Guest (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op
7.825	Jocelyn Davis (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op
7.750	Gabbie Tavare (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co- Op
7.750	Sydney Berrier (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op
7.550	Hailee Bautch (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op
7.525	Brielle Biederman (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op
6.450	Josie Larson (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co- Op







ACTIVE

12/8/25 CF v EC v Superior

Athlete Results on Beam

SCORE	ATHLETE (Level)	GYM	NUM
9.250	Jocelyn Davis (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	
9.050	Reagan Muchow (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	
8.550	Hailee Bautch (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	
8.250	Sophie Duellman (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	
8.225	Izzy Denning (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	
8.175	Paiton Grunwald (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	
8.125	Claire Walther (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	
8.050	Karley Guest (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	
8.000	Josie Larson (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	
7.675	Avery Waletzko (HS)	Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op	
7.500	Sydney Berrier (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	
7.200	Lacey Skoglund (HS)	Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op	
5.950	Doris Ewald (HS)	Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op	
5.375	Addison Matushak (HS)	Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op	







Athlete Results on Floor

SCORE	ATHLETE (Level)	GYM	NUM
9.450	Claire Walther (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	
9.350	Reagan Muchow (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	
9.250	Josie Larson (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	
9.000	Paiton Grunwald (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	
8.625	Sophie Duellman (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	
8.375	Izzy Denning (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	
8.250	Brielle Biederman (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	
8.225	Jocelyn Davis (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	
7.950	Avery Waletzko (HS)	Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op	
7.900	Hailee Bautch (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	
7.700	Sydney Berrier (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	
7.500	Doris Ewald (HS)	Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op	
6.950	Addison Matushak (HS)	Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op	
6.950	Lacey Skoglund (HS)	Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op	







Full Results:

All Around Results

SCORE	ATHLETE (Level)	GYM / TEAM	Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	NUM
35.850	Reagan Muchow (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	9.1	8.35	9.05	9.35	
35.250	Claire Walther (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	9.475	8.2	8.125	9.45	
34.275	Paiton Grunwald (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	8.35	8.75	8.175	9.0	
33.150	Jocelyn Davis (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	7.85	7.825	9.25	8.225	
31.150	Sydney Berrier (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	8.2	7.75	7.5	7.7	
25.150	Sophie Duellman (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	8.275		8.25	8.625	
24.125	Brielle Biederman (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	8.35	7.525		8.25	
24.000	Hailee Bautch (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op		7.55	8.55	7.9	
23.925	Avery Waletzko (HS)	Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op	8.3		7.675	7.95	
23.700	Josie Larson (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op		6.45	8.0	9.25	
22.200	Lacey Skoglund (HS)	Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op	8.05		7.2	6.95	
21.100	Doris Ewald (HS)	Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op	7.65		5.95	7.5	
19.475	Addison Matushak (HS)	Superior Co-Op / Superior Co-Op	7.15		5.375	6.95	
16.600	Izzy Denning (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op			8.225	8.375	
16.100	Karley Guest (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op		8.05	8.05		
16.075	Gabbie Tavare (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	8.325	7.75			
8.100	Avery O'Kelly (HS)	Chippewa Falls Co-Op / Chippewa Falls Co-Op	8.1				
8.100	Samantha Lahner (HS)	Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op / Eau Claire Memorial Co-Op	8.1				







Results: